

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: W.P No. 2971 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.10.2024	<u>BVR.J</u> At request of Learned Assistant Government pleader for home, List on 25.10.2024 in motion list. (B/O) Ms	