

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.2971 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.07.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> <u>I.A.No.02 of 2024</u> It is noticed that notice sent through Court is not yet served on respondents No.5 to 7. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks permission of this Court to take out personal notices on respondents No.5 to 7. Permission is accorded. <u>TMD,J</u> <u>W.P.No.2971 of 2024</u> List this matter on 17.08.2026. B/o. bak	Transferred to IO-folder before corrections